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4 ΣΕΠΤΕΜΒΡΙΟΥ 2016

Χ.Κ. ΒΑΣΙΛΙΤΣΑΣ - ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

VASILITSA BIKE BARK  DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ YΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ XΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ Class./Cat.

1 1 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:31.510  37.44 km/h 1/ELITE

2 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:34.496 2.986 2/ELITE

3 3 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 3:35.145 3.635 3/ELITE

4 39 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ  ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 3:46.750 15.240 1/JUNIOR

5 7 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ 3:49.612 18.102 4/ELITE

6 15 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:49.728 18.218 2/JUNIOR

7 11 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:49.957 18.447 3/JUNIOR

8 42 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ  ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 3:51.462 19.952 4/JUNIOR

9 8 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΑΡΗΣ 3:52.858 21.348 1/MASTER

10 126 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ  ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 3:53.414 21.904 5/JUNIOR

11 19 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 3:53.923 22.413 6/JUNIOR

12 28 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:54.676 23.166 2/MASTER

13 377 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:55.403 23.893 7/JUNIOR

14 24 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ  ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:55.516 24.006 8/JUNIOR

15 305 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 3:57.393 25.883 3/MASTER

16 16 ΑΛΙΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:59.095 27.585 4/MASTER

17 21 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:59.116 27.606 5/ELITE

18 175 ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 4:01.061 29.551 6/ELITE

19 10 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:01.204 29.694 9/JUNIOR

20 393 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:02.435 30.925 7/ELITE

21 67 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:02.544 31.034 10/JUNIOR

22 134 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:03.747 32.237 11/JUNIOR

23 124 ΠΑΠΑΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 4:04.337 32.827 12/JUNIOR

24 84 ΚΟΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:04.740 33.230 5/MASTER

25 51 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 4:05.321 33.811 8/ELITE

26 106 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 4:05.846 34.336 9/ELITE

27 25 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:05.954 34.444 6/MASTER

28 35 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:10.138 38.628 13/JUNIOR

29 54 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 4:10.611 39.101 14/JUNIOR

30 75 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:11.491 39.981 15/JUNIOR

31 26 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:11.589 40.079 7/MASTER

32 143 ∆ΑΡΑΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 4:13.566 42.056 16/JUNIOR

33 142 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:13.618 42.108 17/JUNIOR

34 128 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:13.684 42.174 8/MASTER

35 101 ΦΛΩΚΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 4:14.459 42.949 18/JUNIOR

36 14 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:16.696 45.186 10/ELITE

37 102 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΥΛΗΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:17.098 45.588 19/JUNIOR

38 20 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 4:17.638 46.128 1/VETERAN

39 63 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ 4:18.244 46.734 9/MASTER

40 99 ΚΟΥΦΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 4:19.298 47.788 10/MASTER

41 93 Α∆ΑΜΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:19.691 48.181 11/ELITE

42 18 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:21.760 50.250 20/JUNIOR

43 135 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 4:21.950 50.440 11/MASTER

44 68 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:22.133 50.623 12/MASTER

45 53 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 4:23.353 51.843 13/MASTER

46 287 ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 4:27.364 55.854 12/ELITE

47 224 ΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:28.023 56.513 14/MASTER

48 170 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 4:28.572 57.062 21/JUNIOR

49 85 ΜΠΟΓ∆ΑΝΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 4:32.610 1:01.100 13/ELITE

50 107 ΧΙΟΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 4:38.461 1:06.951 22/JUNIOR

51 41 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ  ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 4:39.154 1:07.644 23/JUNIOR

52 193 ΚΟΥΤΣΕΛΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:39.471 1:07.961 24/JUNIOR

53 129 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:40.766 1:09.256 14/ELITE

54 362 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ 4:41.863 1:10.353 15/ELITE

55 383 ΦΩΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:44.649 1:13.139 16/ELITE

56 131 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:52.844 1:21.334 25/JUNIOR

57 98 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:53.418 1:21.908 17/ELITE

58 88 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:55.835 1:24.325 26/JUNIOR

59 80 ΓΙΟΥΛ∆ΑΣΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 4:59.051 1:27.541 15/MASTER

60 82 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 5:00.136 1:28.626 2/VETERAN

61 174 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 5:00.760 1:29.250 18/ELITE

62 86 ΚΟΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 5:03.871 1:32.361 3/VETERAN

63 343 ΧΑΝ∆ΡΙΝΟΣ  ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 5:04.630 1:33.120 19/ELITE

64 172 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 5:06.874 1:35.364 27/JUNIOR

65 277 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 5:10.525 1:39.015 28/JUNIOR

66 81 ΛΕΝΤΖΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 5:14.497 1:42.987 20/ELITE

67 251 ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 5:15.645 1:44.135 1/WOMEN

68 289 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 5:23.318 1:51.808 29/JUNIOR

69 350 CHARLTON TOM 5:23.657 1:52.147 21/ELITE
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Χ.Κ. ΒΑΣΙΛΙΤΣΑΣ - ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

VASILITSA BIKE BARK  DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ YΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ XΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ Class./Cat.

70 217 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 5:28.846 1:57.336 16/MASTER

71 118 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 5:30.402 1:58.892 30/JUNIOR

72 130 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 5:50.009 2:18.499 31/JUNIOR

73 230 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 5:50.223 2:18.713 32/JUNIOR

74 165 ∆ΕΛΛΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ 5:55.026 2:23.516 4/VETERAN

75 139 ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ  ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 5:57.933 2:26.423 17/MASTER

76 176 ΚΩΤΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 5:59.397 2:27.887 2/WOMEN

77 385 ΧΑΝ∆ΡΙΝΟΣ  ΣΠΥΡΟΣ -ΑΓΓ 6:02.143 2:30.633 33/JUNIOR

78 218 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ  ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 6:04.636 2:33.126 18/MASTER

79 248 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 6:21.135 2:49.625 22/ELITE

80 337 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 6:38.651 3:07.141 23/ELITE

81 373 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ  ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 7:06.370 3:34.860 34/JUNIOR

82 306 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ - ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 7:20.386 3:48.876 3/WOMEN

83 235 ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 7:53.030 4:21.520 19/MASTER

84 197 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 8:14.225 4:42.715 35/JUNIOR

Non Start Riders

85 388 ΒΑΡ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ
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Χ.Κ. ΒΑΣΙΛΙΤΣΑΣ - ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

VASILITSA BIKE BARK  DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ YΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ XΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

     ELITE
1 1 ΑΝ∆ΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 3:31.510  37.44 km/h

2 2 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 3:34.496 2.986

3 3 ΤΣΑΛΑΦΟΥΤΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ 3:35.145 3.635

4 7 ΚΑΡΑΜΙΧΑΗΛΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΑΝΗΣ 3:49.612 18.102

5 21 ΠΟΛΛΑΛΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:59.116 27.606

6 175 ΜΠΕΡΤΣΙΜΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 4:01.061 29.551

7 393 ΒΑΣΙΛΑΚΑΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:02.435 30.925

8 51 ∆ΙΑΜΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 4:05.321 33.811

9 106 ΦΑΚΙΟΛΑΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ 4:05.846 34.336

10 14 ΚΑΝΕΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:16.696 45.186

11 93 Α∆ΑΜΟΥ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:19.691 48.181

12 287 ΚΟΥΤΛΕΜΑΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 4:27.364 55.854

13 85 ΜΠΟΓ∆ΑΝΟΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 4:32.610 1:01.100

14 129 ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ∆ΗΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:40.766 1:09.256

15 362 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ 4:41.863 1:10.353

16 383 ΦΩΚΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:44.649 1:13.139

17 98 ΜΠΑΤΣΑΡΑΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:53.418 1:21.908

18 174 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 5:00.760 1:29.250

19 343 ΧΑΝ∆ΡΙΝΟΣ  ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 5:04.630 1:33.120

20 81 ΛΕΝΤΖΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 5:14.497 1:42.987

21 350 CHARLTON TOM 5:23.657 1:52.147

22 248 ΠΕΤΑΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 6:21.135 2:49.625

23 337 ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 6:38.651 3:07.141

     VETERAN
1 20 ΣΚΑΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ 4:17.638  30.74 km/h

2 82 ΠΙΣΣΑΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 5:00.136 42.498

3 86 ΚΟΣΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΑΡΓΥΡΟΣ 5:03.871 46.233

4 165 ∆ΕΛΛΑΣ ΛΕΩΝΙ∆ΑΣ 5:55.026 1:37.388

Non Start Riders

5 388 ΒΑΡ∆ΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ

     WOMEN
1 251 ΤΣΑΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΗ 5:15.645  25.09 km/h

2 176 ΚΩΤΤΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 5:59.397 43.752

3 306 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ - ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 7:20.386 2:04.741

     JUNIOR
1 39 ΤΣΑΡΟΥΧΗΣ  ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ 3:46.750  34.92 km/h

2 15 ΧΑΛΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 3:49.728 2.978

3 11 ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ 3:49.957 3.207

4 42 ΧΡΙΣΤΟ∆ΟΥΛΟΥ  ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 3:51.462 4.712

5 126 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΤΣΑΣ  ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 3:53.414 6.664

6 19 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΗΣ 3:53.923 7.173

7 377 ΝΙΚΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 3:55.403 8.653

8 24 ΑΝ∆ΡΕΟΥ  ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 3:55.516 8.766

9 10 ΚΑΛΛΙΓΕΡΗΣ  ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:01.204 14.454

10 67 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:02.544 15.794

11 134 ΤΟΠΚΑΡΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:03.747 16.997

12 124 ΠΑΠΑΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 4:04.337 17.587

13 35 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 4:10.138 23.388

14 54 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΟΣ ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ 4:10.611 23.861

15 75 ΜΙΧΑΛΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:11.491 24.741

16 143 ∆ΑΡΑΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 4:13.566 26.816

17 142 ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:13.618 26.868

18 101 ΦΛΩΚΑΣ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΦΟΡΟΣ 4:14.459 27.709

19 102 ΑΝΤΩΝΟΥΛΗΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:17.098 30.348

20 18 ΘΑΝΑΣΟΥΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:21.760 35.010

21 170 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 4:28.572 41.822

22 107 ΧΙΟΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 4:38.461 51.711

23 41 ΚΑΝΑΠΙΤΣΑΣ  ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 4:39.154 52.404

24 193 ΚΟΥΤΣΕΛΙΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 4:39.471 52.721

25 131 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ  ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 4:52.844 1:06.094

26 88 ΜΠΑΡ∆ΑΚΛΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 4:55.835 1:09.085

27 172 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ 5:06.874 1:20.124

28 277 ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 5:10.525 1:23.775

29 289 ΧΟΡΟΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 5:23.318 1:36.568

30 118 ΜΗΛΙΟΣ  ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 5:30.402 1:43.652

31 130 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 5:50.009 2:03.259

32 230 ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 5:50.223 2:03.473

33 385 ΧΑΝ∆ΡΙΝΟΣ  ΣΠΥΡΟΣ -ΑΓΓ 6:02.143 2:15.393
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Χ.Κ. ΒΑΣΙΛΙΤΣΑΣ - ΓΡΕΒΕΝΑ

VASILITSA BIKE BARK  DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ YΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ XΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

34 373 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ  ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 7:06.370 3:19.620

35 197 ΜΠΟΥΤΣΙΚΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙ∆ΗΣ 8:14.225 4:27.475

     MASTER
1 8 ΧΑΤΖΗΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ  ΑΡΗΣ 3:52.858  34.01 km/h

2 28 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ  ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 3:54.676 1.818

3 305 ΓΚΟΝΤΑΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ 3:57.393 4.535

4 16 ΑΛΙΦΑΚΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 3:59.095 6.237

5 84 ΚΟΣΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 4:04.740 11.882

6 25 ΥΜΕΡΗ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 4:05.954 13.096

7 26 ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΥ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 4:11.589 18.731

8 128 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:13.684 20.826

9 63 ΦΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ  ΝΙΚΟΣ 4:18.244 25.386

10 99 ΚΟΥΦΑΛΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 4:19.298 26.440

11 135 ΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 4:21.950 29.092

12 68 ΧΕΡΟΥΒΕΙΜ  ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 4:22.133 29.275

13 53 ΤΣΙΝΤΣΙΚΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΤΙΜΟΣ 4:23.353 30.495

14 224 ΤΣΟΥΒΑΛΤΖΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 4:28.023 35.165

15 80 ΓΙΟΥΛ∆ΑΣΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 4:59.051 1:06.193

16 217 ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ  ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 5:28.846 1:35.988

17 139 ΛΑΖΑΡΙ∆ΗΣ  ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ 5:57.933 2:05.075

18 218 ΚΑΒΒΑ∆ΑΣ  ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 6:04.636 2:11.778

19 235 ΓΙΑΝΝΙΤΣΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 7:53.030 4:00.172
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